BVV MASTERS MANNEN EN VROUWEN AFDELING 3

100 meter Mas Dames Uur=15:04

Reeks:1  Wind: 0.6

3411 DREES LIESBETH

3445 FAES INDRA

3434 ROOSELAER INGEBORG
3415 DRIES KARIN

2595 MOENS MARIE

3013 VAN DAM YVETTE

a ks, WN -

100 meter Mas Dames Uur=15:04

Reeks:2  Wind:0.7

3409 CATRY VIRGINIE

3435 CLAES LUCIA

3372 DE LAET KRISTEL

2195 VAN DER STEEN GREET
3089 GEES KATHLEEN

3083 BOGAERT CHRISTINE

a bk WN R

100 meter Mas Dames Uur=15:04

Reeks:3  Wind: 1.0

2876 VAN HECKE KAREN
2742 D'HONDT NATHALIE
2240 VAN PARIJS MARLEEN
3142 BOECKX NADINE
3032 UITDEBROEKS ANJA
2937 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS

s, WN -

100 meter Mas Heren Uur=15:04

Reeks:1  Wind:0.3

6112 GBEDASSI CODJO ROMARI
3770 DE MESURE KRIS

3614 HOREMANS GERD

3416 DEBLAUWE CHRISTOPH
5190 DRIESEN DIMITRI

5065 SMET PETER

a bk WN -

100 meter Mas Heren Uur=15:04

Reeks:2  Wind: 0.7

3789 BONTE DIRK

4073 GEENENS DIETER
5315 HERREGODTS YVES
5425 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
3867 VERCAMMEN DIRK
6031 SERRE JOHAN

o U, WN -

800 meter Mas Dames Uur=15:29
Reeks:1
1 2220 DELVAEL PATRICIA

VMOL
KAPE
DAC
BVAC
SPBO
SPVI

AVR
DALO
VAC
ACP
VITA
ACKO

AVLO
AVMO
HCO
LIER
ACA
ACW

OEH
ZA
VMOL
AVMO
ACA
ADD

RAM
ASVO
VITA
AZW
AVKA
DAC

AVR

14.54
14.75
15.06
15.61
16.87
18.02

14.08
14.31
14.56
15.82
16.38
17.28

13.40
13.94
14.67
15.78
16.00
16.35

12.3
12.44
12.9
13.14
13.3
14.06

12.06

12.2
12.68
12.68
13.21
15.37

2'39.16

74
73
74
74
55
69

77
69
72
65
68
70

76
73
64
73
72
59

75
76
73
75
70
73

66
68
70
72
66
73

76
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800 meter
Reeks:2

1500 meter
Reeks:1

1500 meter
Reeks:1

3086 JOLY ILKA

2865 PUT WENDY

2974 VANMALDEGEM ILSE
2838 PUIMEGE KARIN

2254 VANDENBERK RIET

3452 JANSSENS DIANE

1420 De Prins Katleen

2284 MEULENIJZER KATELIJNE

O 00 NO UL B WN

Mas Dames Uur=15:29

2807 MULLE SYLVIE

2742 D'HONDT NATHALIE
3057 BIEREBEECK CHRISTINE
3031 STERKEN RENATA
2328 DEPONDT TRUI

2990 MESSELY TRUI

2716 CUMPS ELS

2191 DE KEGEL GRIET

0O N O UL b WN B

Mas Dames Uur=15:20

1 2170 VAN COILLIE ELS

2 3265 HINDRYCKX HILDE

3 2236 INGHELBRECHT ELS

4 2195 VAN DER STEEN GREET

5 3407 ROGGEMAN ISABEL

6 3111 MICHIELS CARINA

7 2631 HAENTJENS MARLEEN

8 2837 PIETERS IRINA

9 3087 PHILIPPAERTS GRETA
10 3423 LINTEN TINA
11 3084 DE FEYTER CAROLINE
12 2969 VAN BASTELAERE ELS
13 3183 VAN CUTSEM LINDE
14 2282 DURON NADINE
15 2656 PIRARD MARIANNE
16 3175 VERREPT VERA
17 2543 SCHELLEMANS JUDITH
18 3473 Mertens Linda

Mas Heren Uur=15:22

4988 TILBURGH RAF

4938 DHONT JAMES

5195 NEIRINCK GERT

5424 VERVAEKE JAN

4579 LENSSENS CHRIS

5314 VAN DORPE PATRICK
3613 DEMEULEMEESTER YOURI

N o o bW N

ACKO
DALO
BVAC
AVLO
VMOL
KAPE
SPBO
SPVI

ACW
AVMO
VAC
ACA
HCO
DAC
LIER
ACP

AVMO
AVR
HCO
ACP
ACW
KAPE
VITA
AVLO
ACA
VMOL
ACKO
VAC
DAC
SPVI
DALO
BVAC
SPBO
LIER

DAC
AVMO
ACA
AZW
ZA
VITA
VMOL

2'42.70
2'52.08
2'57.94
2'58.06
3'06.14
3'13.42
3'15.38
3'18.98

2'28.52
2'31.81
2'38.75
2'38.84
2'45.95
2'51.46
3'02.91
3'05.05

5'18.38
5'24.80
5'29.19
5'32.95
5'34.33
5'37.05
5'45.35
5'47.66
5'50.37
5'55.59
5'56.79
6'01.40
6'14.16
6'32.08
6'37.14
6'46.78
7'02.65
7'52.06

4'26.61
4'30.72
4'31.34
4'32.95
4'36.78
4'37.08
4'37.67

76
75
76
66
69
64

59

70
73
68
64
75
68
67
64

68
76
64
65
77
65
59
71
64
75
59
66
69
62
59
59
56

75
76
74
70
69
63
71
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200 meter
Reeks:1

200 meter
Reeks:2

200 meter
Reeks:3

400 meter
Reeks:1

400 meter
Reeks:2

8
9
10
11
12

3801 SCHELDEMAN STUN
4071 DEMETTER PIETER
4081 VAN HEMELRYK JOHAN
3830 VAN DE VREKEN LUC
4056 SOETENS TIM

Mas Dames Uur=15:37

Wind : 1.3

a0, WN -

3445 FAES INDRA

3331 SWIGGERS TANIA
2865 PUT WENDY

2595 MOENS MARIE
3426 VERMEULEN SABINE
3013 VAN DAM YVETTE

Mas Dames Uur=15:37

Wind : 0.8

a bk WN R

3316 LANNOO LOTIE

3343 DE MESMAEKER BRIGITTE

3142 BOECKX NADINE
3298 DESARD MAGDA
2302 DEPREZ DORINE
3094 BOCKSTAEL CHRISTA

Mas Dames Uur=15:37

Wind : 0.0

ks, WN -

2930 FEIPEL VERONIQUE
2876 VAN HECKE KAREN
3207 VERHEYDEN ROSETTE

2494 VAN CAMPENHOUT VEERLE

2858 STRUBBE FABIENNE
2193 LEMAIRE LIESBETH

Mas Heren Uur=15:43

a Uk WN -

6112 GBEDASSI CODJO ROMARI

3925 WONNINK JOHAN
4074 GOETHALS JURGEN
3775 GROFFEN GEERT

3595 VANUYTVEN MAURICE
4928 KETELSLEGERS FRANK

Mas Heren Uur=15:43

o Uk, WN -

4088 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER
5081 DESMET MARC

5037 BULENS PETER

5315 HERREGODTS YVES
6111 NEVEN KOEN

3976 VANDEVELDE HERMAN

ADD
ASVO
OEH
AVKA
RAM

KAPE
BVAC
DALO
SPBO
VMOL
SPVI

AVMO
VAC
LIER
ACA
AVR
VITA

DAC
AVLO
ACKO
ACW
HCO
ACP

OEH
RAM
ASVO
AVKA
VMOL
ACA

AVMO
AZW
DAC
VITA
ADD
ZA

4'42.23
4'53.10
4'57.05
5'10.42
5'45.14

30.65
31.98
34.73
34.96
36.63
37.51

31.03
31.91
35.02
35.86
35.86
43.66

27.56
27.87
29.35
31.18
31.82
32.24

54.65
56.07
57.76
59.56
60.42
60.98

54.44

56.6
56.86
57.12
57.44
58.15

68
72
76
64
73

73
63
75
55
66
69

76
60
73
54
66
69

67
76
63
75
67
70

75
65
72
63
65
70

74
67
71
70
77
65
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3000 meter
Reeks:1

3000 meter
Reeks:1

5000 meter
Reeks:1

Mas Dames Uur=16:04

1 2807 MULLE SYLVIE
2 2329 HERTVELDT HEIDI
3 3173 BONGAERTS PATRICIA
4 2221 VANDEKERKHOVE VEERLE
5 2694 HAMBLOK IRENE
6 3318 MARTIN-PERENA TAMARA
7 2192 LEMAIRE GRETA
8 3241 VAN DE SIJPE JOKE
9 2465 HOORELBEKE MARLEEN
10 3444 FEYAERTS VEERLE
11 2931 DESCHOOLMEESTER LIEVE
12 2629 LOSSIE PATRICIA
13 3033 VAN ZAND MARIA
14 2773 DEWILDER NICOLE
15 2536 D'HONT NANCY
16 3466 KEMPENAERS SASKIA
17 3462 VANDAM ANITA
18 2393 VAN DEN NIEUWENHUYSEN ED.

Mas Heren Uur=16:21

6012 VERSCHOREN BART
3869 MCNAUGHTON MICHAEL*
3410 WILLEMS CHRISTOPHE
4065 DE COENE WIM

5376 SCHAILLEE KURT

3758 VAN LIERDE FREDDY
3607 DE RON GUNTHER
5096 NYS PATRICK

5617 DE WITTE MARC

4613 VERLEYEN CARLO

4078 VAN DER VENNET LODE
3783 LAUWERS JULIEN

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[ )
N - O

Mas Heren Uur=16:48

1 3408 VERKAEMER BART
2 6111 NEVEN KOEN
3 4438 VANDERSTRAETEN MARC
4 4889 VAN DEN HEEDE FREDERIC
5 5113 MORY WIM
6 5308 VANDERSTRAETEN PATRICK
7 4053 PAPANIKITAS MARC
8 5177 VAN BOSSUYT KURT
9 5367 HIEMELEERS MARC

10 3785 SMEYERS JOHAN

11 4068 DE LANGE PATRICK

ACW
HCO
BVAC
AVR
DALO
VMOL
ACP
AVLO
AVMO
KAPE
DAC
VITA
ACA
ACKO
SPBO
VAC
SPVI
LIER

DAC
AVKA
AVMO
ASVO
ACA
ZA
VMOL
ADD
VITA
AZW
OEH
RAM

AVMO
ADD
OEH
AZW
ZA
VITA
AVKA
DAC
ACA
RAM
ASVO

10'14.64
10'46.34
11'26.49
11'33.60
11'45.93
11'58.55
12'10.02
12'12.76
12'31.62
12'35.15
12'50.15
12'52.83
12'58.19
13'00.31
13'08.66
13'14.82
16'04.89
16'40.56

9'14.19
9'44.37
9'49.79
9'50.92
9'53.58
9'54.90
10'00.60
10'14.54
10'25.33
10'33.93
11'33.60
13'01.96

15'43.34
15'45.06
15'51.24
15'54.79
16'19.71
16'41.85
16'46.37
16'47.25
18'09.34
18'49.55
18'58.20

70
75
66
67
58
76
65
72
64
72
61
61
56
61
67
73
61
70

77
76
74
76
72
65
69
59
68
64
53
51

76
77
69
74
64
64
67
67
56
66
65
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12 5445 CONVENS PETER VMOL 19'25.03 68 1

4 x 100 meter Mas Dames Uur=17:37
Reeks:1

1 DALO 65.19 9
3435 CLAES LUCIA
2654 MAES FRANCINE
2656 PIRARD MARIANNE
2865 PUT WENDY

2 ACA 66.49 8
3298 DESARD MAGDA
3087 PHILIPPAERTS GRETA
3033 VAN ZAND MARIA
3031 STERKEN RENATA

3 LIER 66.92 6
2719 VERRET AN
3473 Mertens Linda
2716 CUMPS ELS
3142 BOECKX NADINE

4 SPVI 69.25 5
2283 GEERTS MYRIAM
3438 DRIESSENS RITA
2284 MEULENIJZER KATELIJNE
3013 VAN DAM YVETTE

5 VITA 70.96 4
3089 GEES KATHLEEN
2629 LOSSIE PATRICIA
3094 BOCKSTAEL CHRISTA
2631 HAENTJENS MARLEEN

6 SPBO 71.77 3
2595 MOENS MARIE
2543 SCHELLEMANS JUDITH
2536 D'HONT NANCY
1420 De Prins Katleen

4 x 100 meter Mas Dames Uur=17:37
Reeks:2
1 VvMOL 62.38 15
3411 DREES LIESBETH
3425 JANSSENS SABIEN
3423 LINTEN TINA
3353 GEUENS ANNEMIE
2 BVAC 62.49 14
2974 VANMALDEGEM ILSE
3173 BONGAERTS PATRICIA
3415 DRIES KARIN
3331 SWIGGERS TANIA
3 KAPE 63.16 12
2558 DEGUELDRE LESLIE
3111 MICHIELS CARINA



3402 CASTELYNS ELS
3444 FEYAERTS VEERLE

4 ACKO 64.11 10
3123 CEUPPENS CHRISTEL
3083 BOGAERT CHRISTINE
3084 DE FEYTER CAROLINE
3207 VERHEYDEN ROSETTE

5 ACP 66.51 7
2195 VAN DER STEEN GREET
2191 DE KEGEL GRIET
2192 LEMAIRE GRETA
2193 LEMAIRE LIESBETH

VAC NA O

3343 DE MESMAEKER BRIGITTE
3057 BIEREBEECK CHRISTINE
3437 POELMANS LESLIE
3372 DE LAET KRISTEL

4 x 100 meter Mas Dames Uur=17:37
Reeks:3
1 DAC 60.73 19
2930 FEIPEL VERONIQUE
3434 ROOSELAER INGEBORG
2990 MESSELY TRUI
3021 BOUQUIAUX EVIE
2 AVMO 61.43 17
2742 D'HONDT NATHALIE
2170 VAN COILLIE ELS
2465 HOORELBEKE MARLEEN
3316 LANNOO LOTIE
3 AVLO 62.04 16
2876 VAN HECKE KAREN
3260 DE BRUL INGEBORG
2837 PIETERS IRINA
3241 VAN DE SIJPE JOKE
4 AVR 62.90 13
2303 SAMBAER LIEVE
2220 DELVAEL PATRICIA
2302 DEPREZ DORINE
3409 CATRY VIRGINIE
5 ACW 63.42 12
2937 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS
3324 BAL ANJA
3407 ROGGEMAN ISABEL
2494 VAN CAMPENHOUT VEERLE
6 HCO 63.46 11
2236 INGHELBRECHT ELS
2240 VAN PARIJS MARLEEN
2858 STRUBBE FABIENNE
2328 DEPONDT TRUI



4 x 400 meter Mas Heren Uur=17:51
Reeks:1

1 ZA 3'53.65 11
3770 DE MESURE KRIS
3765 DE MULDER GEERT
3759 DEPUYDT PATRICK
3976 VANDEVELDE HERMAN

2 ACA 4'02.08 10
5190 DRIESEN DIMITRI
5195 NEIRINCK GERT
4928 KETELSLEGERS FRANK
5500 GEBOERS ERIK

3 AZW 4'02.65 9
5425 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
5081 DESMET MARC
4614 PICCAVET BART
5424 VERVAEKE JAN

4 VMOL 4'05.91 8
5103 DE ROECK DANNY
3613 DEMEULEMEESTER YOURI
3601 OOMS WILFRIED
3595 VANUYTVEN MAURICE

5 VITA 4'08.00 6
5315 HERREGODTS YVES
5314 VAN DORPE PATRICK
5617 DE WITTE MARC
4170 DE COSTER RUDY

6 ADD 4'16.89 1
3801 SCHELDEMAN STIJN
5096 NYS PATRICK
6111 NEVEN KOEN
5065 SMET PETER

4 x 400 meter Mas Heren Uur=17:51
Reeks:2
1 AVMO 3'49.29 13
4603 TANGHE JEROEN
3410 WILLEMS CHRISTOPHE
3408 VERKAEMER BART
4088 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER
2 RAM 4'07.95 7
3926 BECKERS SERGE
3791 VAN DEN BERGH KRIS
4056 SOETENS TIM
3789 BONTE DIRK
3 ASVO 4'08.55 5
5237 WALLAERT MAXIME
4071 DEMETTER PIETER
4074 GOETHALS JURGEN



4061 DE BLAUWER JOERI
4 OEH 4'08.72 4
5873 DE BRUYCKER BART
4075 BASTELEUS GUNTER
4081 VAN HEMELRYK JOHAN
6112 GBEDASSI CODJO ROMARI
5 DAC 4'11.03 3
4985 DE BOT RONNY
5177 VAN BOSSUYT KURT
5109 BEYENS FRANK
5037 BULENS PETER
6 AVKA 4'12.28 2
3824 HILGERT FILIP
3775 GROFFEN GEERT
3860 VANHULLE FRANK
3868 CRAUWELS GUNTHER

hoogspringen Mas Heren Uur=16:02
Reeks:1
1 6121 Maes Mario AVMO 1.66m 0 13
2 5909 MOMMAERT DIDIER OEH 1.60m 70 O
3 3868 CRAUWELS GUNTHER AVKA 1.60m 67 11
4 3926 BECKERS SERGE RAM 1.54m 62 10
5 3595 VANUYTVEN MAURICE VMOL 1.54m 65 9
6 3797 BLEUS JOHAN ADD 1.48m 67 8
7 3759 DEPUYDT PATRICK ZA 1.48m 64 7
8 4928 KETELSLEGERS FRANK ACA 1.40m 70 6
9 5616 DE BACKER WIM VITA 1.35m 74 5
10 4985 DE BOT RONNY DAC 1.35m 69 3.5
10 4615 BRAEMS PATRICK AZW 1.35m 59 35
12 5237 WALLAERT MAXIME ASVO 1.25m 66 2
verspringen Mas Dames Uur=15:04
Reeks:1
1 2930 FEIPEL VERONIQUE DAC 5.14m 67 19
2 3331 SWIGGERS TANIA BVAC 4.20m 63 17
3 3316 LANNOO LOTIE AVMO 4.09m 76 16
4 3260 DE BRUL INGEBORG AVLO  3.88m 74 15
5 3411 DREES LIESBETH VMOL 3.85m 74 14
6 3372 DE LAET KRISTEL VAC 3.84m 72 13
7 2719 VERRET AN LIER 3.72m 72 12
8 2303 SAMBAER LIEVE AVR 3.68m 64 11
9 3324 BAL ANJA ACW 3.50m 65 10
10 3438 DRIESSENS RITA SPVI 3.45m 65 9
11 2193 LEMAIRE LIESBETH ACP 3.42m 70 8
12 2558 DEGUELDRE LESLIE KAPE  3.42m 72 7
13 3032 UITDEBROEKS ANJA ACA 3.23m 72 6
14 3336 VAN LAER PETRA ACKO 3.02m 73 5
15 2238 ROSSEEL HEIDI HCO 2.57m 72 4
16 3094 BOCKSTAEL CHRISTA VITA 1.86m 69 3



17

2424 NYS ALICE

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=17:38

Reeks:1

O 00 NO UL B WN -

_oR
= O

6060 JAYANKURA LUC
6025 COOMANS RAF
3774 DRUYTS STEVEN
4163 HUS RUDY

4901 VAN COPPENOLLE ANDY

3791 VAN DEN BERGH KRIS
4781 JACOBS HUMBERTO
4614 PICCAVET BART

5377 THEUS JEAN

3409 HAVERBEKE KRISTOF
5123 LINTHOUDT JURGEN
5550 PLUME CHRISTIAN

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames Uur=15:58

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

O 00 NO UL A WN -

R R R R R R R R R
0 NO UL A WNERELO

2283 GEERTS MYRIAM
3437 POELMANS LESLIE

2776 VAN DEN HOUDT KARINE

3402 CASTELYNS ELS
2366 SIMONS LIEVE
3353 GEUENS ANNEMIE

3259 WATERSCHOOT NADIA
3012 VAN HOEYLANDT LINDA

3176 MATTHEYSES HELENA

2174 HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE

2925 SCHEPERS MARGOT
2950 VANSTEENKISTE Suzy
2190 DE BOLLE MARTINE

2526 VAN DEN BERGHE HILDE

3021 BOUQUIAUX EVIE
2998 ESTERCAM FRIEDA
3030 PANIS MARIE-CLAIRE
2540 JANSEGERS MARITA

Mas Heren Uur=16:29

O 0N O UL B WN -

[
o

5909 MOMMAERT DIDIER
3926 BECKERS SERGE
4614 PICCAVET BART
4073 GEENENS DIETER
5103 DE ROECK DANNY
3773 BRION MARC

6121 Maes Mario

5109 BEYENS FRANK
3759 DEPUYDT PATRICK
4320 METTEN IVAN

DALO

OEH
DAC
AVKA
VMOL
ASVO
RAM
ADD
AZW
ACA
AVMO
VITA
ZA

SPVI
VAC
ACKO
KAPE
HCO
VMOL
AVLO
ACW
BVAC
AVMO
DALO
AVR
ACP
VITA
DAC
LIER
ACA
SPBO

OEH
RAM
AZW
ASVO
VMOL
AVKA
AVMO
DAC
ZA
ADD

1.19m

39.53m
39.40m
37.86m
33.68m
33.54m
32.06m
31.55m
31.17m
29.37m
29.04m
27.18m
NG

9.95m
9.19m
8.98m
8.04m
7.29m
7.24m
7.17m
7.14m
6.97m
6.88m
6.69m
6.02m
5.86m
5.73m
4.90m
4.89m
4.75m
4.59m

6.12m
5.40m
5.32m
5.17m
5.14m
5.03m
4.92m
4.91m
4.86m
4.59m

48

65
72
69
63
74
64
57
72
53
76
72
67

66
74
72
76
67
75
74
73
61
62
63
63
65
56
74
38
59
74

70
62
72
68
66
64

70
64
65
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5195 NEIRINCK GERT
5616 DE BACKER WIM

kogel 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=16:32

Reeks:1

O 00 NO UL A WN -

e
= O

5006 PEETROONS LUDWIG
5505 BRAS BART

4082 RAEPSAET EMMANUEL
3571 GIEGHASE PETER

3924 HENDRICKX MARCEL
3777 WASTYN DANIEL

3416 DEBLAUWE CHRISTOPH
4780 ALBERT JONNY

3765 DE MULDER GEERT
5192 KNAEPEN MARC

4887 BOSSUYT FILIP

speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames Uur=17:12

Reeks:1

O 00 NO UL A WN -

PR R R R R R R
N O U WNER O

3425 JANSSENS SABIEN
3418 VAN DER SPEETEN MIA
3086 JOLY ILKA

3415 DRIES KARIN

3011 VOS INGRID

2950 VANSTEENKISTE SuUzy
3437 POELMANS LESLIE
3260 DE BRUL INGEBORG
2240 VAN PARIS MARLEEN
3402 CASTELYNS ELS

2196 VIERENDEEL MAGDA
2900 WUYTS DIANA

2925 SCHEPERS MARGOT
3472 Coppens Betty

2281 DESPEGHEL SONJA
2243 DEBUSSCHERE RITA
2621 CROES ANNE-MARIE

discus 2,000kg M35..45 Mas Heren Uur=18:17

Reeks:1

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[
= O

5006 PEETROONS LUDWIG
5505 BRAS BART

4082 RAEPSAET EMMANUEL
3571 GIEGHASE PETER
3925 WONNINK JOHAN
4781 JACOBS HUMBERTO
4615 BRAEMS PATRICK
3773 BRION MARC

5121 DHONDT PAUL

5196 NEVEN RUDI

5379 DE CRAENE PATRICK

ACA
VITA

OEH
DAC
ASVO
VMOL
RAM
AVKA
AVMO
ADD
ZA
ACA
AZW

VMOL
DAC
ACKO
BVAC
ACW
AVR
VAC
AVLO
HCO
KAPE
ACP
LIER
DALO
VITA
SPVI
AVMO
SPBO

OEH
DAC
ASVO
VMOL
RAM
ADD
AZW
AVKA
VITA
ACA
AVMO

4.57m
NG

11.91m
11.49m
11.39m
10.83m
9.41m
8.61m
8.47m
8.10m
7.31m
5.80m
5.43m

29.28m
25.42m
24.45m
23.87m
23.25m
22.19m
21.48m
20.90m
16.58m
16.14m
13.50m
12.99m
12.05m
11.87m
11.39m
11.16m
10.13m

37.52m
34.19m
32.94m
32.41m
28.83m
26.16m
24.45m
24.22m
22.35m
18.95m
18.53m

74
74

61
70
75
66
75
53
75
69
67
54
57

74
69
76
74
66
63
74
74
64
76
66
61
63

59
57
67

61
70
75
66
65
57
59
64
61
63
63
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discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1

12

3976 VANDEVELDE HERMAN

Mas Dames Uur=16:17

O 00 NO UL B WN -
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2283 GEERTS MYRIAM

2776 VAN DEN HOUDT KARINE
3011 VOS INGRID

3418 VAN DER SPEETEN MIA
2607 LENAERS REGINA

3472 Coppens Betty

2719 VERRET AN

3431 KOCKAERT PASCALE
2303 SAMBAER LIEVE

2171 COENE ANNICK

3353 GEUENS ANNEMIE
2238 ROSSEEL HEIDI

3296 DE GROOT INGE

3132 ROEDSENS MARTINE
3177 AUTRIQUE BETTY
2654 MAES FRANCINE

3298 DESARD MAGDA

1420 De Prins Katleen

ZA

SPVI
ACKO
ACW
DAC
AVLO
VITA
LIER
VAC
AVR
AVMO
VMOL
HCO
KAPE
ACP
BVAC
DALO
ACA
SPBO

16.22m

32.06m
29.82m
26.54m
26.04m
25.56m
24.75m
24.00m
21.50m
21.18m
20.87m
18.04m
16.41m
15.71m
15.35m
14.93m
13.77m
12.59m
11.95m

65

66
72
66
69
63

72
67
64
71
75
72
68
56
50
63
54
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